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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/03/2015 7:00 pm Board of Education Meeting CHHS Community Room
Tue 09/08/2015 12:30 pm Board Development Committee Meeting District Office Board Room
Wed 09/16/2015 2:00 pm Board Development Committee District Office Board Room
Thu 09/24/2015 7:00 pm Policy Committee District Office Board Room
Mon 09/28/2015 8:15 pm BOE Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Wed 09/30/2015 8:00 am Audit Committee District Office Board Room
Wed 09/30/2015 2:00 pm Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 10/01/2015 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Sat 10/03/2015 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Mon 10/05/2015 8:15 pm BOE Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Wed 10/07/2015 2:00 pm Board Development Committee District Office Board Room
Thu 10/08/2015 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Thu 10/22/2015 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Mon 10/26/2015 8:00 pm BOE Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Lounge
Wed 10/28/2015 2:00 pm Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Sat 10/31/2015 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 11/05/2015 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Tue 11/10/2015 2:45 pm Board Development Committee District Office Board Room
Mon 11/16/2015 8:15 pm BOE Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Wed 11/18/2015 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Thu 11/19/2015 7:15 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Sat 11/21/2015 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Tue 12/01/2015 8:00 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 12/03/2015 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Mon 12/07/2015 8:15 pm BOE Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 12/08/2015 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Wed 12/09/2015 2:00 pm Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Mon 12/14/2015 7:30 pm Budget Work Session CHHS Community Room
Wed 12/16/2015 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Sat 01/02/2016 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Wed 01/06/2016 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 01/07/2016 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Wed 01/13/2016 8:15 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 01/19/2016 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting 7 Hollis Ln
Wed 01/20/2016 10:00 am Board Development Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Wed 01/20/2016 12:30 pm Communications Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Thu 01/21/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Mon 01/25/2016 7:30 pm BOE Community Meeting CHHS Community Room
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Wed 01/27/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting - Supt.'s

Conference Room
District Office - Board Room

Wed 01/27/2016 3:00 pm Communications Committee Meeting (Syntax) District Office - Board Room
Thu 01/28/2016 7:30 pm Budget Work Session 7:30 p.m. CHHS Community Room
Sat 01/30/2016 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Sun 01/31/2016 8:30 am BOE Retreat CHHS Community Room
Tue 02/02/2016 7:00 pm Policy Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Wed 02/03/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting The Black Cow
Wed 02/03/2016 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 02/04/2016 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Tue 02/09/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Wed 02/10/2016 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Mon 02/22/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Wed 02/24/2016 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting 7 Hollis Ln
Thu 02/25/2016 7:30 pm Budget Work Session CHHS Community Room
Sat 02/27/2016 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Mon 02/29/2016 8:15 pm BOE Communications Committee CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Wed 03/02/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting - Supt.'s

Conference Room
District Office - Board Room

Wed 03/02/2016 3:00 pm Communications Committee Meeting (Syntax) District Office - Board Room
Thu 03/03/2016 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Mon 03/07/2016 8:15 pm Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 03/08/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Sat 03/12/2016 8:00 am Budget Saturday CHHS Community Room
Fri 03/18/2016 8:00 am Audit Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Thu 03/31/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Sat 04/02/2016 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 04/07/2016 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Wed 04/13/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting The Black Cow Coffee Co
Mon 04/18/2016 8:15 pm Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 04/19/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Wed 04/20/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Tech/Athletic Office
Wed 04/20/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting The Black Cow
Wed 04/20/2016 3:00 pm Communications Committee Meeting (Syntax) District Office - Board Room
Tue 04/26/2016 7:00 pm Special BOE Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Wed 04/27/2016 7:30 pm Special Board Meeting (Executive Session) District Office - Board Room
Sat 04/30/2016 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 05/05/2016 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting & Budget Public Hearing CHHS Community Room
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Tue 05/17/2016 6:00 am Budget Vote & School Board Election CHHS Gymnasium Main
Tue 05/17/2016 7:00 pm Tenure Celebration CHHS Community Room
Wed 05/18/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting - Supt.'s

Conference Room
District Office - Board Room

Wed 05/18/2016 3:00 pm Communications Committee Meeting (Syntax) District Office - Board Room
Thu 05/19/2016 7:30 pm Board of Education - Work Session CHHS Community Room
Sat 05/21/2016 9:00 am BOE Community Meeting (Black Cow) The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 06/02/2016 7:00 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Wed 06/08/2016 2:00 pm Board Development Committee Meeting The Black Cow
Wed 06/08/2016 3:00 pm Communications Committee Meeting (Syntax) District Office - Board Room
Wed 06/15/2016 7:00 pm Policy Committee District Office - Board Room
Thu 06/16/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Library 2nd Floor
Tue 06/28/2016 7:00 pm BOE Work Session PVC Library
Wed 07/13/2016 12:00 pm Communications Committee District Office - Board Room
Tue 07/19/2016 7:00 pm Policy Committee District Office - Board Room
Fri 07/22/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Mon 08/01/2016 6:00 pm Communications Committee - 7 Hollis Lane - 6:00 PM
Thu 08/04/2016 7:00 pm Board of Education - Regular Meeting District Office - Board Room
Mon 08/08/2016 7:30 pm Communications Committee - 7 Hollis Lane - 7:30 PM
Tue 08/09/2016 2:15 pm Board Development Committee (Supt.'s Office) Croton-Harmon District Office
Mon 08/22/2016 7:00 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Library 2nd Floor
Thu 09/01/2016 7:30 pm Board of Education - Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Tue 09/06/2016 7:00 pm Policy Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Wed 09/14/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 09/15/2016 6:30 pm Audit Committee CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 09/15/2016 7:30 pm BOE Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Sun 09/18/2016 12:00 pm Board of Education - Retreat CHHS Community Room
Wed 09/28/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Wed 10/05/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee Croton-Harmon District Office
Thu 10/06/2016 6:00 pm Bond Proposal - Walk thru of Buildings Carrie E. Tompkins Elementary School

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Thu 10/06/2016 7:00 pm Board of Education Bond meeting CHHS Auditorium
CHHS Community Room

Tue 10/11/2016 7:30 pm BOE Special Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Mon 10/17/2016 7:30 pm BOE - Communication Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 10/18/2016 5:30 am Bond Vote CHHS Gymnasium Main
Tue 10/18/2016 7:00 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
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Fri 10/21/2016 2:15 pm BOE Audit Committee CHHS Community Room
Wed 11/02/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Thu 11/03/2016 7:30 pm Board of Education Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Thu 11/17/2016 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Mon 11/21/2016 7:30 pm BOE - Communication Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 11/22/2016 7:30 pm Advocacy Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Thu 12/01/2016 6:30 pm Board of Education Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Wed 12/07/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Sat 12/10/2016 9:00 am BOE - Communication Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Mon 12/12/2016 7:00 pm Board of Education Budget Work Session CHHS Community Room
Tue 12/13/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee The Black Cow Coffee Co
Wed 12/14/2016 7:00 pm Policy Committee Meeting District Office - Board Room
Thu 12/15/2016 6:00 pm BOE - Special Meeting CHHS Community Room
Wed 12/21/2016 9:00 am Board Development Committee Croton-Harmon District Office
Thu 01/05/2017 7:00 pm Board of Education Meeting (If overflow from community

room)
CHHS Auditorium

Thu 01/05/2017 7:30 pm Board of Education Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Sat 01/07/2017 9:00 am Black Cow - Community meeting The Black Cow
Mon 01/09/2017 8:00 pm BOE - Communication Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 01/19/2017 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Tue 01/24/2017 7:00 pm Lunch Committee CHHS Room 124
Sat 01/28/2017 9:00 am Black Cow - Community meeting The Black Cow
Thu 02/02/2017 7:30 pm Board of Education Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Tue 02/07/2017 7:00 pm Lunch Committee CHHS Community Room
Tue 02/07/2017 7:30 pm Communications Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 02/09/2017 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Community Room
Thu 02/16/2017 7:30 pm Board of Education Budget Work Session CHHS Community Room
Mon 02/27/2017 7:30 pm BOE - Communication Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 03/02/2017 7:30 pm Board of Education Regular Meeting CHHS Community Room
Sat 03/04/2017 9:00 am Black Cow - Community meeting The Black Cow
Sat 03/11/2017 7:45 am Budget Saturday CHHS Community Room
Thu 03/16/2017 7:00 pm Board Member Informational meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Thu 03/16/2017 7:30 pm BOE Work Session CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Mon 03/20/2017 7:30 pm BOE - Communication Committee Meeting CHHS Faculty Conference Room
Tue 03/21/2017 7:00 pm Lunch Committee CHHS Community Room


